
Please note:
1. The number recorded as 
having been delivered will always 
be modestly below the number 
actually delivered.  This will be 
due to a lag in a small number of 
cases between the actual 
administration of the vaccination 
and the subsequent recording of 
details on the system. 
 
2. On 26 Aug, 26.7k dose 1 and 
2s were moved from cohort 2 to 
cohort 9. This lowered cohort 2 
by approximately 5% and 
increased cohort 9 by 
approximately 1%.
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Cohorts:    1=Long-term Res. Care Facilities   2=Frontline Healthcare Workers   3=All Others Aged 70-79   4=Aged 16-69 at Very High Risk   5=All Others Aged 60-69   7=Aged 16-59 at High Risk   9=All Others Eligible Under 60

Active Cohorts - No. of Doses Administered
Cohort
 

Tot. Administered Dose 1 Single Dose Dose 2

Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Cohort 5

Cohort 7

Cohort 9

Non-coded
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563,421
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4,295

5,047

221,163

52

110,706

273,528

475,099

279,669

337,664
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Total 7,019,842 3,499,021 234,231 3,286,590
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Cohort 1

Cohort 2

Cohort 3

Cohort 4

Cohort 5

Cohort 6
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Cohort 8

Cohort 9

Current Activity
 

Doses Administered by Type

Pfizer 5,028,098 (71.6%)

1,188,981 (16.9%)

Moderna 568,532 (8.1%)
234,231 (3.3%)

AstraZeneca

Janssen

Pfizer AstraZeneca Moderna Janssen


